
Date Day Club
Track 
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Average 
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export

30-04-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 142,500 10 103 351,461 351,066 702,526 70,253 332,524 103,505

30-04-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 549,500 10 89 450,874 675,576 1,126,451 112,645 336,119 146,257

29-04-2021 Thursday Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 63,000 8 81 224,878 240,143 465,021 58,128 320,255 98,160

26-04-2021 Monday   Methven T C Dead 72,000 9 111 498,503 315,283 813,786 90,421 175,666 109,939

25-04-2021 Sunday   Rangiora H R C Good 63,000 8 85 352,947 340,181 693,129 86,641 58,567 93,962

23-04-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 424,500 10 86 386,775 535,073 921,848 92,185 429,753 135,160

23-04-2021 Friday   Winton T C Good 102,000 11 127 337,646 303,446 641,092 58,281 323,761 87,714

22-04-2021 Thursday New Zealand Metro T C Fast 135,500 10 112 414,341 463,642 877,984 87,798 584,218 146,220

18-04-2021 Sunday   Rangiora H R C Fast 129,000 10 114 464,884 398,797 863,681 86,368 292,567 115,625

17-04-2021 Saturday Wairio T C Easy 108,000 11 95 291,147 286,181 577,328 52,484 95,354 61,153

16-04-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 92,000 6 55 190,270 231,168 421,438 70,240 240,000 110,240

16-04-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 105,000 10 106 362,542 426,587 789,129 78,913 347,944 113,707

15-04-2021 Thursday Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 92,000 10 89 270,761 328,246 599,007 59,901 353,862 95,287

14-04-2021 Wednesday Forbury Park T C Good 68,200 8 86 266,049 258,342 524,390 65,549 294,121 102,314

11-04-2021 Sunday   Methven T C Good 107,500 12 165 693,039 457,297 1,150,337 95,861 273,255 118,633

10-04-2021 Saturday Invercargill H R C Good 77,500 9 93 284,473 272,201 556,674 61,853 106,787 73,718

09-04-2021 Friday   New Zealand Metro T C Fast 645,000 12 141 774,236 770,388 1,544,624 128,719 658,506 183,594

09-04-2021 Friday   Auckland T C Fast 102,500 7 64 163,303 231,485 394,787 56,398 226,363 88,736

08-04-2021 Thursday Waikato Bay of Plenty Harness Fast 82,000 9 77 247,907 263,437 511,344 56,816 374,172 98,391

05-04-2021 Monday   Banks Peninsula T C Good 88,000 11 147 610,623 442,795 1,053,418 95,765 272,525 120,540

03-04-2021 Saturday New Zealand Metro T C Fast 257,500 10 101 361,369 559,535 920,904 92,090 - 92,090

01-04-2021 Thursday Manawatu H R C Good 77,000 8 82 288,647 368,559 657,207 82,151 349,740 125,868

01-04-2021 Thursday Wyndham H R C Good 116,000 10 119 438,541 392,312 830,853 83,085 343,769 117,462

totals $22,383,951 $6,789,827
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